
 

ADDENDUM-I 

 

 

Re: Providing Comprehensive Architectural Consultancy services including supervision of 

Construction of Administrative/Regional Office Building at plot no.  C.P. -65, Automobile 

Service Sector, Phase-2, RIICO IND., Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan 

 

 

 

Last date of submission of tender is extended from 29.06.2024 to 09.07.2024 upto 1500 hrs. 


